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2025 IASI NST Fall Invite - 11/16/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.92NST-IA

1) Henning, Sloane 8 2) Grimes, Ryann 8

3) Henning, Evie 8 4) Welsh, Gabby K 7

44.22 37.70

B2 1:51.94NST-IA

1) Anderson, Quinn 8 2) Vobr, Everly V 7

3) Schmelzer, Amaya M 7 4) Dahl, Cora L 8

1:05.80 46.14

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.29NST-IA

1) Henning, Mara 10 2) Vobr, Oakley S 10

3) Irvine, Finley 9 4) Wilke, Charlotte 10

33.22 35.15 36.31 32.61

A2 2:30.40BLST-IA

1) Rogers, Ellyn A 10 2) Hoekstra, Kate E 10

3) Phillips, Amelia V 10 4) Toppin, Hadley K 10

34.82 43.04 39.27 33.27

B3 2:33.89NST-IA

1) Zittergruen, Vera R 9 2) Welsh, Emery 9

3) Grimes, Blaire E 10 4) Thompson, Drew 10

40.09 45.50 35.38 32.92

A4 2:40.79VAC-IA

1) Kelly, Juni R 10 2) Bunz, Finleigh R 10

3) Bunz, Paisley J 9 4) Stambaugh, Brynn K 10

35.34 42.07 48.64 34.74

D5 2:49.20NST-IA

1) Connor, Chelsie L 10 2) Loveless, Immie E 10

3) Engrav, Evelynn M 10 4) Brumm-Lopez, Arianna 10

44.15 44.34 36.17 44.54

E6 3:01.22NST-IA

1) Hendricks, Ava M 9 2) Connor, Hailey J 9

3) Loveless, Auggie M 10 4) Kuennen, Riley J 9

58.68 44.49 37.27 40.78

C7 3:01.91NST-IA

1) Hovey, Cali A 8 2) Headington, Avery M 8

3) Stark, Riley 9 4) Cord, Bailey 9

41.23 52.12 40.40 48.16

B8 3:30.78VAC-IA

1) Stambaugh, Bailey A 8 2) Fleege, Cara G 9

3) Fleege, Heidi G 9 4) Matzen, Penley J 10

53.36 52.80 52.87 51.75

A9 4:27.15MCSC-IA

1) Bry, Chloe G 9 2) Doolittle, Josie J 9

3) Pflugi, Lillie G 6 4) Vollbrecht, Avelynn I 9

59.70 59.12 1:36.80 51.53

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:44.29MCSC-IA

1) Tysdahl, Knox M 8 2) Pflugi, JW W 9

3) Shannon, Bennett N 8 4) Picht, Bentley G 9

1:01.19 47.59 1:17.14 38.37

A--- DQVAC-IA

1) Fleege, Ivan C 10 2) Fraley, Abel J 9

3) McCoy, Charlie F 9 4) Purdy, Anderson J 9

44.14 40.30 48.41 15.19

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.27NST-IA

1) McDermott, Lottie E 12 2) Hogan, Isabella I 12

3) Melcher, Genevieve E 12 4) Ellingson, Ella L 12

30.94 32.97 31.52 31.84

A2 2:19.74MCSC-IA

1) Cody, Collins P 11 2) Bremer, Emma S 11

3) Driscoll, Bailey S 12 4) Bry, Emma N 11

34.15 35.47 37.05 33.07

B3 2:37.81NST-IA

1) Vorwald, Karrigan J 11 2) Dahl, Lydia L 11

3) Moore, Abigail E 11 4) Swizdor, Kara J 11

38.59 42.98 41.87 34.37

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA  81 21.27Henning, Sloane

NST-IA  82 23.92Hovey, Cali A

NST-IA  83 23.95Henning, Evie

NST-IA  84 24.11Wilke, Gretchen G

NST-IA  85 24.34Headington, Avery M

NST-IA  86 25.88Grimes, Ryann

NST-IA  87 25.91Anderson, Quinn

VAC-IA  88 27.02Stambaugh, Bailey A

NST-IA  79 27.21Welsh, Gabby K

NST-IA  810 30.87Dahl, Cora L

NST-IA  711 33.95Vobr, Everly V

BLST-IA  612 39.81Blasberg, Ashley J

MCSC-IA  613 49.77Pflugi, Lillie G

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VAC-IA  81 J24.50Happel, Cole J

NST-IA  82 J23.26Wicks, Ellis S

USSD-IA  83 24.71Gingrich, Ike A

MCSC-IA  84 27.25Tysdahl, Knox M

NST-IA  75 31.48Connor, Lucas B

MCSC-IA  8--- DQShannon, Bennett N

 
Event 9  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 101 38.76Wilke, Charlotte

NST-IA 102 39.94Henning, Mara

BLST-IA 103 40.00Rogers, Ellyn A

NST-IA  94 42.08Irvine, Finley

NST-IA 105 42.24Vobr, Oakley S

NST-IA 106 42.73Thompson, Drew

VAC-IA 107 43.08Bunz, Finleigh R

BLST-IA 108 43.13Toppin, Hadley K

VAC-IA 109 43.14Kelly, Juni R

VAC-IA 1010 43.61Stambaugh, Brynn K

NST-IA  911 46.06Welsh, Emery

BLST-IA 1012 46.58Phillips, Amelia V

NST-IA  913 47.84Zittergruen, Vera R
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(Event 9  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 1014 48.58Hoekstra, Kate E

NST-IA  915 48.97Connor, Hailey J

NST-IA 1016 50.49Loveless, Immie E

NST-IA 1017 50.93Engrav, Evelynn M

NST-IA  918 51.04Stark, Riley

NST-IA 1019 53.96Brumm-Lopez, Arianna

NST-IA  920 54.24Cord, Bailey

MCSC-IA  921 56.59Doolittle, Josie J

VAC-IA  922 59.40Fleege, Cara G

MCSC-IA  923 59.52Vollbrecht, Avelynn I

VAC-IA  924 1:00.60Bunz, Paisley J

VAC-IA  925 1:08.52Fleege, Heidi G

VAC-IA 1026 1:17.78Matzen, Penley J

 
Event 10  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 101 35.91Van Niewaal, Oakley H

USSD-IA  92 38.42Ohde, Callum J

BLST-IA 103 38.45Linder, Elliot D

BLST-IA 104 39.80Nolte, Liam H

VAC-IA 105 47.88Fleege, Ivan C

MCSC-IA  96 48.86Pflugi, JW W

MCSC-IA  97 55.29Picht, Bentley G

BLST-IA  98 56.22Hoekstra, George O

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 35.15Linder, Siena R

MCSC-IA 112 38.28Bry, Emma N

NST-IA 123 38.89Stark, Ava

NST-IA 124 39.49Hogan, Isabella I

NST-IA 125 40.43Godman, Lily

USSD-IA 116 42.19Harrison, Rae L

MCSC-IA 117 42.94Cody, Collins P

VAC-IA 118 43.37Wilson, Lilly M

NST-IA 119 44.03Vorwald, Karrigan J

NST-IA 1110 44.32Dahl, Lydia L

BLST-IA 1111 44.98Blasberg, Allison K

USSD-IA 1212 46.85Purdy, Brooklyn L

NST-IA 1113 47.48Swizdor, Kara J

MCSC-IA 1114 47.68Bremer, Emma S

VAC-IA 1115 48.57Fleege, Alexis J

VAC-IA 1216 59.42Kelly, Bryna M

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 121 53.79Harless, Leo A

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA  81 18.59Hovey, Cali A

VAC-IA  82 19.73Stambaugh, Bailey A

NST-IA  83 20.25Wilke, Gretchen G

NST-IA  84 20.26Henning, Evie

NST-IA  75 21.47Welsh, Gabby K

NST-IA  76 22.26Schmelzer, Amaya M

NST-IA  87 22.65Headington, Avery M

NST-IA  88 26.07Anderson, Quinn

NST-IA  89 28.39Dahl, Cora L

NST-IA  710 30.28Vobr, Everly V

MCSC-IA  611 36.25Pflugi, Lillie G

BLST-IA  612 49.15Blasberg, Ashley J

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VAC-IA  81 20.83Happel, Cole J

USSD-IA  82 21.52Gingrich, Ike A

NST-IA  83 22.53Wicks, Ellis S

MCSC-IA  84 22.84Tysdahl, Knox M

NST-IA  75 26.20Wicks, Philip R

NST-IA  76 28.05Connor, Lucas B

MCSC-IA  87 36.13Shannon, Bennett N

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 101 32.12Wilke, Charlotte

NST-IA 102 33.91Henning, Mara

NST-IA 103 34.70Vobr, Oakley S

NST-IA  94 35.27Irvine, Finley

BLST-IA 105 35.30Toppin, Hadley K

BLST-IA 106 35.61Rogers, Ellyn A

VAC-IA 107 36.37Kelly, Juni R

NST-IA 108 36.65Thompson, Drew

VAC-IA 109 36.85Stambaugh, Brynn K

NST-IA 1010 38.92Engrav, Evelynn M

NST-IA 1011 39.38Loveless, Auggie M

VAC-IA 1012 39.65Bunz, Finleigh R

NST-IA  913 40.71Kuennen, Riley J

BLST-IA 1014 42.39Hoekstra, Kate E

BLST-IA 1015 42.54Phillips, Amelia V

USSD-IA  916 42.63Harrison, Natalie J

NST-IA  917 43.18Connor, Hailey J

NST-IA  918 43.72Welsh, Emery

NST-IA 1019 44.76Loveless, Immie E

NST-IA 1020 44.90Brumm-Lopez, Arianna

NST-IA  921 46.99Stark, Riley

NST-IA  922 49.74Cord, Bailey

NST-IA  923 51.08Hendricks, Ava M

MCSC-IA  924 55.96Bry, Chloe G

VAC-IA  925 56.05Fleege, Cara G

VAC-IA  926 56.93Bunz, Paisley J

VAC-IA  927 57.82Fleege, Heidi G

VAC-IA 1028 59.59Matzen, Penley J

MCSC-IA  929 1:00.86Vollbrecht, Avelynn I

MCSC-IA  930 1:01.36Doolittle, Josie J

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 101 31.53Van Niewaal, Oakley H

BLST-IA 102 34.77Nolte, Liam H

NST-IA 103 35.74McDermott, Mack J

USSD-IA 104 40.18Rogers, Hunter L

MCSC-IA  95 42.46Picht, Bentley G

MCSC-IA  96 45.70Pflugi, JW W

BLST-IA  97 46.24Hoekstra, George O

VAC-IA  98 46.97McCoy, Charlie F
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(Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VAC-IA  99 47.80Fraley, Abel J

VAC-IA  910 49.45Purdy, Anderson J

NST-IA  911 49.52Thomas, Mason D

VAC-IA 1012 50.60Fleege, Ivan C

VAC-IA 1013 1:00.54Clayton, Owen L

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 121 30.74Ellingson, Ella L

BLST-IA 122 30.89Linder, Siena R

NST-IA 123 31.02McDermott, Lottie E

NST-IA 124 31.73Melcher, Genevieve E

USSD-IA 115 32.31Ohde, Laiken K

NST-IA 126 33.93Godman, Lily

MCSC-IA 117 34.08Bry, Emma N

MCSC-IA 118 34.18Cody, Collins P

USSD-IA 119 34.37Harrison, Rae L

NST-IA 1210 34.50Hogan, Isabella I

NST-IA 1211 35.05Stark, Ava

MCSC-IA 1212 35.89Driscoll, Bailey S

NST-IA 1113 36.10Lechtenberg, Eloise P

NST-IA 1114 36.92Dahl, Lydia L

MCSC-IA 1115 37.76Bremer, Emma S

VAC-IA 1116 37.88Wilson, Lilly M

BLST-IA 1117 38.90Blasberg, Allison K

NST-IA 1118 41.92Swizdor, Kara J

VAC-IA 1119 42.56Fleege, Alexis J

NST-IA 1120 43.18Moore, Abigail E

USSD-IA 1221 43.83Purdy, Brooklyn L

VAC-IA 1222 56.09Kelly, Bryna M

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 121 42.02Harless, Leo A

NST-IA 122 46.12Wilkes, Theodore R

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA  81 19.95Henning, Sloane

NST-IA  82 25.25Wilke, Gretchen G

NST-IA  73 30.77Schmelzer, Amaya M

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA  7--- DQWicks, Philip R

MCSC-IA  8--- DQTysdahl, Knox M

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VAC-IA 101 39.07Kelly, Juni R

NST-IA 102 41.99Wilke, Charlotte

NST-IA 103 45.53Grimes, Blaire E

VAC-IA 104 47.44Stambaugh, Brynn K

NST-IA  95 51.62Zittergruen, Vera R

BLST-IA 106 52.39Hoekstra, Kate E

NST-IA 107 58.76Connor, Chelsie L

NST-IA  98 59.13Hendricks, Ava M

NST-IA  99 59.19Welsh, Emery

MCSC-IA  910 1:24.42Doolittle, Josie J

NST-IA 10--- DQBrumm-Lopez, Arianna

BLST-IA 10--- DQPhillips, Amelia V

MCSC-IA  9--- DQVollbrecht, Avelynn I

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA  91 36.16Ohde, Callum J

BLST-IA 102 39.03Linder, Elliot D

BLST-IA  93 1:02.50Hoekstra, George O

MCSC-IA  94 1:02.69Picht, Bentley G

NST-IA 10--- DQMcDermott, Mack J

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 121 36.55McDermott, Lottie E

NST-IA 122 37.70Ellingson, Ella L

USSD-IA 113 37.77Ohde, Laiken K

NST-IA 124 40.29Melcher, Genevieve E

MCSC-IA 115 42.77Cody, Collins P

NST-IA 116 51.47Swizdor, Kara J

NST-IA 11--- DQLechtenberg, Eloise P

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA 111 36.82Weber, Henry M

NST-IA 122 56.79Harless, Leo A

 
Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 101 1:30.91Henning, Mara

41.14 49.77

NST-IA 102 1:32.39Vobr, Oakley S

42.35 50.04

NST-IA 103 1:35.09Grimes, Blaire E

47.09 48.00

BLST-IA 104 1:35.25Rogers, Ellyn A

45.82 49.43

BLST-IA 105 1:41.92Toppin, Hadley K

46.72 55.20

VAC-IA 106 1:47.95Bunz, Finleigh R

47.30 1:00.65

NST-IA  97 1:51.90Zittergruen, Vera R

52.44 59.46

NST-IA 108 1:56.62Connor, Chelsie L

1:00.41 56.21

NST-IA  99 2:01.53Kuennen, Riley J

58.22 1:03.31

NST-IA  910 2:03.55Stark, Riley

2:03.59

MCSC-IA  9--- DQBry, Chloe G

2:45.67

USSD-IA  9--- DQHarrison, Natalie J

55.27 53.84

 
Event 26  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 101 1:20.70Van Niewaal, Oakley H

37.37 43.33
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(Event 26  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA  92 1:24.56Ohde, Callum J

39.76 44.80

BLST-IA 103 1:28.27Linder, Elliot D

41.03 47.24

BLST-IA 104 1:31.11Nolte, Liam H

44.39 46.72

NST-IA 105 1:40.34McDermott, Mack J

48.65 51.69

USSD-IA 106 1:46.38Rogers, Hunter L

51.61 54.77

VAC-IA  97 1:52.89Fraley, Abel J

53.79 59.10

VAC-IA  98 2:03.41McCoy, Charlie F

NST-IA  8--- DQWicks, Ellis S

1:06.16 1:08.41

NST-IA  7--- DQWicks, Philip R

1:07.42 1:17.40

VAC-IA 10--- DQFleege, Ivan C

45.89 1:02.97

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 1:20.29Linder, Siena R

37.85 42.44

USSD-IA 112 1:20.75Ohde, Laiken K

39.57 41.18

NST-IA 123 1:21.22McDermott, Lottie E

37.13 44.09

MCSC-IA 114 1:26.73Bry, Emma N

39.26 47.47

NST-IA 125 1:28.26Hogan, Isabella I

38.97 49.29

VAC-IA 116 1:29.29Wilson, Lilly M

43.32 45.97

MCSC-IA 127 1:30.85Driscoll, Bailey S

45.43 45.42

NST-IA 128 1:31.45Stark, Ava

44.25 47.20

NST-IA 119 1:33.73Lechtenberg, Eloise P

43.36 50.37

MCSC-IA 1110 1:35.47Cody, Collins P

42.75 52.72

USSD-IA 1111 1:36.24Harrison, Rae L

45.25 50.99

NST-IA 1112 1:46.31Vorwald, Karrigan J

50.12 56.19

NST-IA 1113 1:51.85Swizdor, Kara J

51.96 59.89

USSD-IA 1214 2:02.51Purdy, Brooklyn L

53.28 1:09.23

NST-IA 1115 2:07.84Moore, Abigail E

1:07.02 1:00.82

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA 111 1:30.00Weber, Henry M

39.86 50.14

NST-IA 12--- DQWilkes, Theodore R

1:04.29 1:00.09

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA  81 42.50Hovey, Cali A

NST-IA  82 42.85Henning, Sloane

NST-IA  83 47.03Wilke, Gretchen G

NST-IA  84 48.48Grimes, Ryann

NST-IA  85 51.19Headington, Avery M

VAC-IA  86 52.31Stambaugh, Bailey A

NST-IA  7--- DQWelsh, Gabby K

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA  81 45.66Wicks, Ellis S

VAC-IA  82 50.23Happel, Cole J

MCSC-IA  83 50.66Tysdahl, Knox M

MCSC-IA  84 1:06.58Shannon, Bennett N

NST-IA  75 1:07.03Connor, Lucas B

USSD-IA  8--- DQGingrich, Ike A

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 101 1:18.72Toppin, Hadley K

38.11 40.61

VAC-IA 102 1:19.14Stambaugh, Brynn K

38.43 40.71

NST-IA 103 1:20.64Grimes, Blaire E

37.83 42.81

NST-IA  94 1:21.39Irvine, Finley

38.55 42.84

BLST-IA 105 1:22.79Rogers, Ellyn A

39.52 43.27

VAC-IA 106 1:23.71Kelly, Juni R

38.46 45.25

NST-IA 107 1:29.02Loveless, Auggie M

41.35 47.67

NST-IA 108 1:31.34Engrav, Evelynn M

42.06 49.28

NST-IA  99 1:33.66Zittergruen, Vera R

44.24 49.42

NST-IA  910 1:36.89Welsh, Emery

45.62 51.27

NST-IA  911 1:36.96Kuennen, Riley J

47.05 49.91

VAC-IA 1012 1:37.55Bunz, Finleigh R

45.37 52.18

NST-IA 1013 1:41.04Loveless, Immie E

1:46.76

USSD-IA  914 1:41.73Harrison, Natalie J

48.84 52.89

NST-IA  915 1:51.79Cord, Bailey

51.77 1:00.02
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(Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 1016 1:52.40Connor, Chelsie L

50.78 1:01.62

MCSC-IA  917 2:11.07Doolittle, Josie J

1:01.64 1:09.43

VAC-IA 1018 2:11.10Matzen, Penley J

1:03.93 1:07.17

MCSC-IA  919 2:11.15Bry, Chloe G

59.53 1:11.62

VAC-IA  9--- DQFleege, Heidi G

1:07.90 1:17.44

 
Event 32  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 101 1:09.81Van Niewaal, Oakley H

33.14 36.67

USSD-IA  92 1:18.03Ohde, Callum J

36.68 41.35

BLST-IA 103 1:20.73Nolte, Liam H

37.97 42.76

VAC-IA 104 1:29.83Fleege, Ivan C

41.00 48.83

USSD-IA 105 1:33.58Rogers, Hunter L

41.73 51.85

VAC-IA  96 1:40.95Fraley, Abel J

45.38 55.57

VAC-IA  97 1:52.98Purdy, Anderson J

52.51 1:00.47

VAC-IA 108 1:54.66Clayton, Owen L

53.97 1:00.69

VAC-IA  99 1:55.16McCoy, Charlie F

51.04 1:04.12

NST-IA  910 2:02.95Thomas, Mason D

55.33 1:07.62

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 121 1:07.63Linder, Siena R

33.10 34.53

NST-IA 122 1:08.17Ellingson, Ella L

33.23 34.94

NST-IA 123 1:14.80Melcher, Genevieve E

34.40 40.40

NST-IA 124 1:16.31Godman, Lily

36.83 39.48

MCSC-IA 115 1:18.82Bry, Emma N

37.93 40.89

MCSC-IA 126 1:21.66Driscoll, Bailey S

38.86 42.80

BLST-IA 117 1:24.70Blasberg, Allison K

MCSC-IA 118 1:26.90Bremer, Emma S

40.34 46.56

VAC-IA 119 1:38.63Fleege, Alexis J

44.81 53.82

USSD-IA 1210 1:45.44Purdy, Brooklyn L

48.83 56.61

VAC-IA 1211 2:03.75Kelly, Bryna M

57.69 1:06.06

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA 111 1:21.32Weber, Henry M

38.89 42.43

NST-IA 122 1:43.63Wilkes, Theodore R

51.10 52.53

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA  81 24.84Hovey, Cali A

NST-IA  82 27.85Henning, Evie

VAC-IA  83 27.89Stambaugh, Bailey A

MCSC-IA  6--- DQPflugi, Lillie G

NST-IA  8--- DQDahl, Cora L

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA  81 29.97Gingrich, Ike A

NST-IA  7--- DQWicks, Philip R

 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 101 45.46Thompson, Drew

NST-IA  92 50.50Irvine, Finley

NST-IA 103 53.00Connor, Chelsie L

NST-IA 104 53.16Wilke, Charlotte

NST-IA 105 55.00Vobr, Oakley S

USSD-IA  96 56.15Harrison, Natalie J

BLST-IA 107 56.58Hoekstra, Kate E

NST-IA 108 56.82Engrav, Evelynn M

NST-IA  99 59.68Stark, Riley

NST-IA  910 1:00.16Connor, Hailey J

NST-IA  811 1:02.17Grimes, Ryann

NST-IA  912 1:05.20Hendricks, Ava M

MCSC-IA  913 1:10.88Vollbrecht, Avelynn I

BLST-IA 1014 1:12.75Phillips, Amelia V

VAC-IA  915 1:21.72Bunz, Paisley J

VAC-IA  9--- DQFleege, Cara G

NST-IA 10--- DQLoveless, Auggie M

NST-IA 10--- DQBrumm-Lopez, Arianna

MCSC-IA  9--- DQBry, Chloe G

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLST-IA 101 49.14Linder, Elliot D

USSD-IA 102 50.64Rogers, Hunter L

NST-IA 103 53.05McDermott, Mack J

VAC-IA  94 55.60Fraley, Abel J

VAC-IA  95 1:02.23McCoy, Charlie F

MCSC-IA  96 1:02.47Picht, Bentley G

VAC-IA 107 1:08.91Clayton, Owen L

BLST-IA  98 1:14.14Hoekstra, George O

VAC-IA  9--- DQPurdy, Anderson J

MCSC-IA  9--- DQPflugi, JW W
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Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA 111 39.17Ohde, Laiken K

NST-IA 122 40.50Ellingson, Ella L

NST-IA 123 40.72McDermott, Lottie E

NST-IA 124 40.99Melcher, Genevieve E

NST-IA 125 44.29Hogan, Isabella I

NST-IA 126 44.92Stark, Ava

VAC-IA 117 45.66Wilson, Lilly M

MCSC-IA 128 48.48Driscoll, Bailey S

NST-IA 119 48.53Dahl, Lydia L

NST-IA 1110 48.64Lechtenberg, Eloise P

USSD-IA 1111 51.91Harrison, Rae L

BLST-IA 1112 52.04Blasberg, Allison K

NST-IA 1113 55.62Moore, Abigail E

VAC-IA 1114 1:04.55Fleege, Alexis J

VAC-IA 1215 1:06.05Kelly, Bryna M

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA 111 47.19Weber, Henry M

NST-IA 122 59.36Wilkes, Theodore R

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.45NST-IA

1) Grimes, Ryann 8 2) Hovey, Cali A 8

3) Wilke, Gretchen G 8 4) Welsh, Gabby K 7

53.17 51.28

 
Event 43  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.55NST-IA

1) Henning, Mara 10 2) Thompson, Drew 10

3) Wilke, Charlotte 10 4) Irvine, Finley 9

42.00 46.12 43.37 23.06

A2 3:06.26BLST-IA

1) Phillips, Amelia V 10 2) Hoekstra, Kate E 10

3) Rogers, Ellyn A 10 4) Toppin, Hadley K 10

50.27 56.26 16.38 1:03.35

B3 3:07.03NST-IA

1) Vobr, Oakley S 10 2) Grimes, Blaire E 10

3) Welsh, Emery 9 4) Zittergruen, Vera R 9

43.74 47.43 54.69 41.17

C4 3:45.94NST-IA

1) Cord, Bailey 9 2) Stark, Riley 9

3) Connor, Hailey J 9 4) Brumm-Lopez, Arianna 10

57.64 1:00.61 59.28 48.41

E5 3:57.12NST-IA

1) Engrav, Evelynn M 10 2) Hendricks, Ava M 9

3) Connor, Chelsie L 10 4) Headington, Avery M 8

1:00.07 1:05.26 1:05.61 46.18

D--- DQNST-IA

1) Kuennen, Riley J 9 2) Henning, Evie 8

3) Loveless, Immie E 10 4) Henning, Sloane 8

1:37.00

A--- DQMCSC-IA

1) Bry, Chloe G 9 2) Doolittle, Josie J 9

3) Pflugi, Lillie G 6 4) Vollbrecht, Avelynn I 9

1:08.30 1:25.62 1:26.12 1:33.62

A--- DQVAC-IA

1) Stambaugh, Brynn K 10 2) Bunz, Finleigh R 10

3) Kelly, Juni R 10 4) Bunz, Paisley J 9

46.35 58.75 41.46 59.57

B--- DQVAC-IA

1) Fleege, Cara G 9 2) Fleege, Heidi G 9

3) Stambaugh, Bailey A 8 4) Matzen, Penley J 10

1:16.98 1:23.78 1:12.29 1:01.40

 
Event 44  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:38.75VAC-IA

1) Fraley, Abel J 9 2) McCoy, Charlie F 9

3) Fleege, Ivan C 10 4) Purdy, Anderson J 9

1:03.45 57.57 18.56 1:19.17

A2 4:15.73MCSC-IA

1) Pflugi, JW W 9 2) Tysdahl, Knox M 8

3) Picht, Bentley G 9 4) Shannon, Bennett N 8

54.44 1:11.50 18.35 1:51.44

A--- DQNST-IA

1) Wicks, Ellis S 8 2) Thomas, Mason D 9

3) McDermott, Mack J 10 4) Wicks, Philip R 7

1:02.57 1:26.39 51.50 52.98

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:35.25NST-IA

1) Hogan, Isabella I 12 2) McDermott, Lottie E 12

3) Lechtenberg, Eloise P 11 4) Stark, Ava 12

40.29 41.76 39.86 33.34

B2 2:36.10NST-IA

1) Vorwald, Karrigan J 11 2) Melcher, Genevieve E 12

3) Ellingson, Ella L 12 4) Godman, Lily 12

43.03 41.43 37.56 34.08

A3 2:46.05MCSC-IA

1) Bry, Emma N 11 2) Driscoll, Bailey S 12

3) Cody, Collins P 11 4) Bremer, Emma S 11

40.15 47.28 41.55 37.07

 
Event 49  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.06NST-IA

2) Bailey, Brandon N 11

3) Zieman, Zayden E 13 4) Swizdor, Ethan J 16

44.92 30.69 25.85 25.60

 
Event 50  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.07NST-IA

1) Kutz, Naomi M 17 2) Delphey, Kendall P 15

3) Bailey, Anna J 13 4) Perkins, Brianna R 13

30.35 32.61 36.88 32.23

A2 2:14.16VAC-IA

1) Hunt, Martavia J 15 2) Bunz, Addie M 16

3) Hunt, Tara D 13 4) Stillions, Elizabeth A 17

30.21 1:12.25 31.70
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Event 51  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 151 2:10.00Snitker, Jordan A

28.86 33.26 34.41 33.47

VAC-IA 142 2:22.52Trudell, Eli B

31.28 35.95 37.72 37.57

NST-IA 123 3:01.64Daley, Preston

40.66 46.77 1:34.21

 
Event 52  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Panther Aquatics-IA 221 2:00.35Chambers, Olivia L

27.82 30.34 31.00 31.19

NST-IA 172 2:05.89Vobr, Jaylee M

28.76 31.52 32.58 33.03

VAC-IA 153 2:28.53Hunt, Martavia J

34.00 37.91 39.65 36.97

VAC-IA 134 2:45.99Hunt, Tara D

35.99 42.10 44.53 43.37

VAC-IA 175 2:56.36Stillions, Elizabeth A

40.22 45.39 46.67 44.08

NST-IA 136 2:59.53Bailey, Anna J

41.78 46.13 47.81 43.81

 
Event 53  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA 151 1:00.93Kline, Simon D

30.04 30.89

NST-IA 162 1:04.44Swizdor, Ethan J

31.29 33.15

NST-IA 133 1:11.89Zieman, Zayden E

34.50 37.39

VAC-IA 144 1:14.61Trudell, Eli B

36.64 37.97

USSD-IA 135 1:36.24Reynolds, Jax J

47.45 48.79

NST-IA 11--- DQBailey, Brandon N

43.31 43.42

 
Event 54  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MCSC-IA 151 1:09.20Driscoll, Rylee L

33.11 36.09

NST-IA 132 1:10.50Sailor, Lilly R

34.41 36.09

NST-IA 173 1:15.40Kutz, Naomi M

36.97 38.43

MCSC-IA 134 1:16.25Fisher, Corinne E

36.83 39.42

VAC-IA 155 1:21.18Hunt, Martavia J

40.28 40.90

VAC-IA 176 1:41.47Stillions, Elizabeth A

50.80 50.67

NST-IA 137 1:42.94Kimbler, Bay A

48.46 54.48

NST-IA 13--- DQPerkins, Brianna R

43.07 50.67

 
Event 55  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VAC-IA 141 27.18Trudell, Eli B

NST-IA 112 33.72Bailey, Brandon N

NST-IA 123 39.15Daley, Preston

 
Event 56  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 171 26.20Vobr, Jaylee M

MCSC-IA 152 28.78Driscoll, Rylee L

VAC-IA 153 30.31Hunt, Martavia J

MCSC-IA 134 30.74Fisher, Corinne E

NST-IA 135 31.28Sailor, Lilly R

VAC-IA 136 32.50Hunt, Tara D

NST-IA 157 33.37Delphey, Kendall P

VAC-IA 168 34.80Bunz, Addie M

NST-IA 139 36.44Bailey, Anna J

NST-IA 1310 38.19Kimbler, Bay A

VAC-IA 1711 39.22Stillions, Elizabeth A

NST-IA 1312 39.31Perkins, Brianna R

 
Event 57  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA 151 58.59Kline, Simon D

28.35 30.24

NST-IA 152 1:07.57Snitker, Jordan A

30.79 36.78

 
Event 58  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 171 1:02.70Vobr, Jaylee M

29.23 33.47

VAC-IA 132 1:33.63Hunt, Tara D

44.29 49.34

MCSC-IA 15--- DFSDriscoll, Rylee L

 
Event 59  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 151 2:25.18Snitker, Jordan A

31.42 38.87 42.44 32.45

NST-IA 162 2:26.61Swizdor, Ethan J

30.65 38.73 43.06 34.17

NST-IA 113 3:14.40Bailey, Brandon N

43.86 48.65 59.58 42.31

 
Event 60  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Panther Aquatics-IA 221 2:16.67Chambers, Olivia L

29.44 33.86 41.34 32.03

MCSC-IA 152 2:47.98Driscoll, Rylee L

33.84 41.13 54.05 38.96

NST-IA 13--- DQKimbler, Bay A

1:46.71 59.04 52.56

 
Event 61  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSD-IA 151 55.33Kline, Simon D

28.10 27.23
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(Event 61  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VAC-IA 142 1:00.78Trudell, Eli B

29.38 31.40

NST-IA 113 1:17.85Bailey, Brandon N

38.33 39.52

 
Event 62  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 171 59.07Vobr, Jaylee M

28.09 30.98

VAC-IA 152 1:08.19Hunt, Martavia J

32.94 35.25

MCSC-IA 133 1:11.21Fisher, Corinne E

34.65 36.56

VAC-IA 134 1:17.44Hunt, Tara D

37.16 40.28

NST-IA 135 1:19.25Bailey, Anna J

38.29 40.96

VAC-IA 166 1:22.28Bunz, Addie M

39.38 42.90

VAC-IA 177 1:26.65Stillions, Elizabeth A

41.47 45.18

NST-IA 13--- DFSPerkins, Brianna R

 
Event 63  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 161 1:19.04Swizdor, Ethan J

37.30 41.74

NST-IA 132 1:23.25Zieman, Zayden E

39.27 43.98

USSD-IA 133 1:35.17Reynolds, Jax J

45.61 49.56

NST-IA 124 1:42.76Daley, Preston

47.18 55.58

 
Event 64  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 171 1:25.60Kutz, Naomi M

40.72 44.88

NST-IA 152 1:31.54Delphey, Kendall P

42.63 48.91

VAC-IA 163 1:41.72Bunz, Addie M

48.06 53.66

NST-IA 134 1:42.30Kimbler, Bay A

47.70 54.60

 
Event 65  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.53NST-IA

1) Swizdor, Ethan J 16 2) Daley, Preston 12

3) Snitker, Jordan A 15 4) Zieman, Zayden E 13

31.40 49.50 25.75 28.88

 
Event 66  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.91NST-IA

1) Sailor, Lilly R 13 2) Delphey, Kendall P 15

3) Vobr, Jaylee M 17 4) Kimbler, Bay A 13

33.81 16.79 52.96 37.35

A--- DQVAC-IA

1) Hunt, Martavia J 15 2) Bunz, Addie M 16

3) Hunt, Tara D 13 4) Stillions, Elizabeth A 17

37.15 45.04 37.72 41.14

 
Event 67  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Positive Check In

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 151 5:53.61Snitker, Jordan A

31.07 35.07 36.52 35.08

36.18 36.44 36.54 36.18

36.13 34.40

NST-IA 132 6:41.42Zieman, Zayden E

34.50 39.07 41.18 41.54

41.39 41.14 42.02 41.34

41.24 38.00

 
Event 68  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Positive Check In

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NST-IA 131 6:36.16Sailor, Lilly R

35.38 40.45 40.76 40.72

40.80 40.62 40.84 40.16

39.25 37.18

MCSC-IA 132 6:51.73Fisher, Corinne E

36.35 40.01 42.08 42.50

41.77 42.68 42.38 43.98

41.64 38.34


